
Key

Coonley Playhouse Triptych Windows     

Position

1
2
3
4
5

6

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

310
666
704
844
938

995

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Skeins

0.5
1.0
0.4
2.4
7.4

0.5


